
€2.50
€2.70
€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€3.50

     COFFEES
 
Espresso
Caffè Macchiato (7)

Americano
Flat White (7)

Cappuccino (7)

Caffè Latte (7)

Caffè Mocha (7)

Organic Hot Chocolate (7)

€3.50
€4.00

ICED COFFEES
 
Iced Americano
Iced Latte (7)

Barry’s Tea
Java Earl Grey Tea
Java Peppermint Tea
Java Camomile Tea
Java Wild Berry Tea
Java Jasmine Green Tea

€2.20
€2.70
€2.70
€2.70
€2.70
€2.70 

 

TEAS 

EXTRAS
 
Oat Milk
Syrup (Hazelnut, Vanilla, Salted Caramel, 
Pumpkin Spice) 

€0.50
€0.60

LUNCH    12noon – 4pm

Soup Of The Day (1,3,7,9)    

Seafood Chowder (1,2,3,4,7,9,12,14)                 
Selection of Fresh Atlantic Fish and Shellfish

Roast Chicken Sandwich  (1,3,6,7,10,11,12)            
On closed Granary Batch Bread, 
Roast Chicken, Herb Stuffing & Mayonnaise,
Garden Salad & Crisps

Ham & Cheese Sandwich (1,6,7,10,11,12)

On closed Granary Batch Bread,
Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham,
Knockatee Mature Cheddar Cheese,
Garden Salad & Crisps

Open Spiced Beef (1,3,7,10,12)    
On Brown Soda Bread, Knockatee Cheese,  
Lettuce, Gherkins & Tomato Relish 

Open Smoked Trout (1,3,4,7,10,12)   
On Brown Soda Bread with Marie Rose Sauce

Green Lentils Stew (1,9) 
Kidney Bean, Kale & Charred Sourdough

Sweet Corn & Chilli Pancake (1,3,7,9)  
Harissa Mixed Vegetables & Chickpea, 
Crumbled Feta & Dressed Rocket

Lamb Kebabs (1,6,10,12)     
Tzatziki, Dromquinna Salad & French Fries 

Crumbed Fish Batons (1,3,4,7,10,12)   
Dromquinna Salad & French Fries,  
Thousand Island Dressing

Traditional Irish Stew (9)   
A Slow Cooked Stew of Diced Local Lamb, 
Potato, Carrot, Turnip, Celery & Onion, 
Fresh Rosemary & Thyme Broth

 
€6.50

€12.50

€7.50

€7.50

€10.50

€14.00

€13.00

€14.50

€13.00

€14.50

€15.00

1 Cereals (containing gluten), 2 Crustaceans, 3 Eggs, 4 Fish, 5 Peanut,  
6 Soybeans, 7 Milk, 8 Nuts, 9 Celery, 10 Mustard, 11 Sesame Seeds,  
12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 13 Lupins, 14 Molluscs

SIDES  

French Fries with Sea Salt
Dromquinna Garden Salad (10,12)

Brown Soda Bread (1,3,7)

€4.50
€4.50
€2.50



WHITE WINE 

Villa Wolf  
Pinot Gris, Germany

Macon Villages
Chardonnay, France

Vignerons de Valençay  
Sauvignon Blanc, France

San Antonio Soave  
Trebbino Soave, Italy

 

Bottle €32.00 
Glass €8.50

Bottle €36.00 
Glass €9.50

Bottle €32.00 
Glass €8.00

Bottle €38.00 
Glass €10.00

RED WINE 

Villa Wolf  
Pinot Noir, Germany

Chateau Des Antonins  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France

Terrescure Bernardeschi Governo  
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Santalba Rioja Reserva  
Tepranillo, Spain

ROSE

Chateau Des Antonins  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France

 

Bottle €38.00 
Glass €9.50

Bottle €36.00 
Glass €9.00

Bottle €40.00 
Glass €10.00

Bottle €44.00 
Glass €12.00

Bottle €50.00 
Glass €12.50

SOFT DRINKS
 
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero
7Up, 7Up Free
Still Water 
Sparkling Water
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Kombucha
(Ginger or Blueberry)

€3.50
€3.50
€3.00
€3.00
€3.50
€4.00
€3.50
€4.50

 
 

LIQUEUR COFFEES
 
Irish Coffee
Five Farms Coffee
French Coffee

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50

 

PROSECCO 

Savian Organic Prosecc
Pinot Noir, Germany

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, France

 

Bottle €48.00 
Glass €12.00

Bottle €90.00 
Glass €18.50

 

€4.50 

€4.50 

€4.50 

€4.50 

€4.50 

SMOOTHIE BAR   
 
Strawberry Sunrise
Strawberries, Banana, Apple Juice

Tropical Twist 
Mango,  Pineapple,  Passionfruit, Apple Juice

Berry Blitz
Strawberry, Blackberry,  Raspberry, Apple Juice

Kale Kick
Mango, Spinach, Kale, Apple Juice

Green Goddess
Broccoli, Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Spinach, 
Cucumber, Apple Juice


