LANSDOWNE

KENMARE

LUNCH	12noon – 4pm
Soup Of The Day (1,3,7,9)	€6.50
Seafood Chowder (1,2,3,4,7,9,12,14) Selection of Fresh Atlantic Fish and Shellfish	€12.50 sh
Roast Chicken Sandwich (1,3,6,7,10,11,12) On closed Granary Batch Bread, Roast Chicken, Herb Stuffing & Mayonnais Garden Salad & Crisps	
Ham & Cheese Sandwich (1,6,7,10,11,12) On closed Granary Batch Bread, Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham, Knockatee Mature Cheddar Cheese, Garden Salad & Crisps	€7.50
Open Spiced Beef (1,3,7,10,12) On Brown Soda Bread, Knockatee Cheese Lettuce, Gherkins & Tomato Relish	€10.50 e,
Open Smoked Trout (1,3,4,7,10,12) On Brown Soda Bread with Marie Rose Sa	€14.00 auce
Green Lentils Stew (1,9) Kidney Bean, Kale & Charred Sourdough	€13.00
Sweet Corn & Chilli Pancake (1,3,7,9) Harissa Mixed Vegetables & Chickpea, Crumbled Feta & Dressed Rocket	€14.50
Lamb Kebabs (1,6,10,12) Tzatziki, Dromquinna Salad & French Fries	€13.00
Crumbed Fish Batons (1,3,4,7,10,12) Dromquinna Salad & French Fries, Thousand Island Dressing	€14.50
Traditional Irish Stew (9)	€15.00

A Slow Cooked Stew of Diced Local Lamb,

Potato, Carrot, Turnip, Celery & Onion,

Fresh Rosemary & Thyme Broth

COFFEES	
Espresso	€2.50
Caffè Macchiato (7)	€2.70
Americano	€3.00
Flat White (7)	€3.50
Cappuccino (7)	€3.50
Caffè Latte (7)	€3.50
Caffè Mocha (7)	€4.00
Organic Hot Chocolate (7)	€3.50
ICED COFFEES	
Iced Americano	€3.50
Iced Latte (7)	€4.00
EXTRAS	
Oat Milk	€0.50
Syrup (Hazelnut, Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Pumpkin Spice)	€0.60

TEAS	
Barry's Tea	€2.20
Java Earl Grey Tea	€2.70
Java Peppermint Tea	€2.70
Java Camomile Tea	€2.70
Java Wild Berry Tea	€2.70
Java Jasmine Green Tea	€2.70

SIDES	
French Fries with Sea Salt	€4.50
Dromquinna Garden Salad (10,12)	€4.50
Brown Soda Bread (1,3,7)	€2.50

¹ Cereals (containing gluten), 2 Crustaceans, 3 Eggs, 4 Fish, 5 Peanut, 6 Soybeans, 7 Milk, 8 Nuts, 9 Celery, 10 Mustard, 11 Sesame Seeds, 12 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 13 Lupins, 14 Molluscs

THE

LANSDOWNE

KENMARE

SMOOTHIE BAR €4.50 **Strawberry Sunrise** Strawberries, Banana, Apple Juice **Tropical Twist** €4.50 Mango, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Apple Juice **Berry Blitz** Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry, Apple Juice €4.50 Kale Kick Mango, Spinach, Kale, Apple Juice €4.50 **Green Goddess** Broccoli, Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Spinach, Cucumber, Apple Juice €4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero	€3.50
7Up, 7Up Free	€3.50
Still Water	€3.00
Sparkling Water	€3.00
Orange Juice	€3.50
Apple Juice	€4.00
Cranberry Juice	€3.50
Kombucha	€4.50
(Ginger or Blueberry)	

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee	€8.50
Five Farms Coffee	€8.50
French Coffee	€8.50

WHITE WINE

Villa Wolf	Bottle €32.00
Pinot Gris, Germany	Glass €8.50
Macon Villages	Bottle €36.00
Chardonnay, France	Glass €9.50
Vignerons de Valençay	Bottle €32.00
Sauvignon Blanc, France	Glass €8.00
San Antonio Soave	Bottle €38.00
Trebbino Soave, Italy	Glass €10.00

RED WINE

Villa Wolf Pinot Noir, Germany	Bottle €38.00 Glass €9.50
Chateau Des Antonins	Bottle €36.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France	Glass €9.00
Terrescure Bernardeschi Governo	Bottle €40.00
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy	Glass €10.00
Santalba Rioja Reserva	Bottle €44.00
Tepranillo, Spain	Glass €12.00

ROSE

Chateau Des Antonins	Bottle €50.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France	Glass €12.50

PROSECCO

Savian Organic Prosecc	Bottle €48.00
Pinot Noir, Germany	Glass €12.00

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve	Bottle €90.00
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, France	Glass €18.50